
Pt. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK 

Following is the Tentative Theory date sheet of D.Pharmacy  1
st
& 2

nd
 year Annual exams,2016 

prepared by  the office  

Time of Exam: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM 

      Centre of exam  : as per Roll No. slip 

 

Date Subject/Paper Sr.No

. 

Subject/Paper Sr.No 

D. Pharmacy  1
st
 Year                D.Pharmacy  2

nd
  Year 

06.08.2016(Saturday) SharirRachnaAvamKriyaVigy

an (Anatomy & Physiology) 

1401  

8.8.16(Monday)  Agad Tantra 

&VyavharAyurved 

1421 

10.8.16(Wednesday) DravyagunaVigyan 

(Pharmacognosy) 

1402  

12.8.16(Friday)  NidanChikitsa&Pathyapathya 1422 

16.8.16(Tuesday) SwasthaVritta     (Hygiene) 1403  

18.8.16(Thursday)  ShalyaShalakya&Atyayik 1423 

20.8.16(Saturday) Ras Shastra (Pharmacology) 1404  

22.8.16(Monday)  Prasuti Tantra 

&StriRoga&Balrogs 

1424 

24.8.16(Wednesday) Pathya -

AvamBhaishajyaKalpana 

(Pharmaceuticals) 

1405  

26.8.16(Friday)  Parichaeya& Hospital 

Management 

1425 

 

Note:- 

 
1. Students are directed not to write anything which discloses their identification in the answer-

book except their roll no. at the specified place on the title page. Disclosure of identification       

tantamounts to unfair means which is punishable offense. 

 

2.      Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied 

the correct question paper. Complaints in this regards, if any, shall not be entertained after the   

examination 

 

3.    The pager/mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost 
 

Rohtak         Sd/- 

Dated: -  25.7.16       Controller of Examinations 
 


